
Menu
M A I N  C O U R S E  

H O L I D A Y  

4 Gues t s
$124
 

8  Gues t s
$248

Airline Chicken 
Stuffed with Cranberry Cornbread with a
Spiced Orange Glaze

Herb Crusted Beef Tenderloin 
Beef Demi-Glaze with a horseradish cream
(Served Whole for 8 Guests only), 

S I D E S  
Mashed Potatoes (GF/V)
Three Cheese Baked Macaroni & Cheese (V)
Harvest Wild Rice w/ Roasted Sweet Potatoes
& Herbs

Creamy Au Gratin Potatoes
Roasted Brussel Sprouts

(Roasted w/ Shiitake Mushrooms and Toasted
Cashews) 

Honey & Herb Glazed Carrots 
Spring Mix Salad 

( C H O O S E  3 )

629 Johnnie Dodds Blvd, Suite 5   Mount Pleasant, SC 29464
(843) 971-6701

info@dishanddesign.com

$320



M O R E  P R O T E I N   
Herb Crusted Beef Tenderloin
Airline Chicken 
Maple Brown Sugar Glazed Ham 

E X T R A  D I S H E S   
Baked Macaroni & Cheese
 
creamy mashed potatoes
(Whipped Potatoes with a touch of Garlic and Butter)

Harvest Wild Rice w/ Roasted Sweet Potatoes
& Herbs 

Creamy Au Gratin Potatoes 

Roasted Brussel Sprouts
(Roasted w/ Shiitake Mushrooms and Toasted Cashews) 

southern collard greens
(Slow Cooked Fresh Collard Greens, onions, Vinegar, and
finished with bacon)

Green Beans with caramelized onions
(GF / V) 

Honey & Herb Glazed Carrots 

Spring Mix sALAD
(Spring Mix with candied pecans, strawberries, blue cheese
paired with a champagne vinaigrette 

Dinner Roll
(6 Rolls)

A La Carte
M E N U

$18

$18

-$20

-$20

-$20

$18

$17

-$18

-$16

Apple Pie
Pecan Pie 

D E S S E R T S  

Serve s  4 Serve s  8

-
$48
$40

$199
$96
$80

$36

$36

-$40

-$40

-$40

$36

$34

-$36

-$32

$8

$28
$30

D R I N K S
Lemonade 
Sweet Tea
Unsweet Tea

$4
$4
$4

1/2 Gallon / Gallon 

$8
$8

$8
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Starter
M E N U

$78

-

-

-

$78

-

Cheese and Charcuterie Board
(4 / 6 people)         (8 / 10 People)

Baked Brie En croûte
Honey, Golden Raisins, Pecans, Crackers

Mini Crab Cakes 
(Remoulade / 1 dozen) 

Sweet Potato Biscuits 
(Paired with Ham Brie, & Jam) - by the dozen 

Southern Style Deviled Eggs 
(Sliver of Pickled Okra, Black Olive, Pickled Jalapeno
Piece- dozen & 1/2)

Mini Tomato Pies

bite sized Tartlets filled with Tomato, basil and
cheese- by the dozen

$48

$22

$42

$28

$48

$22
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